U04000064110

(Re	equestor's Name)	
·	,	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cì	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>϶ #</i>)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
	ŕ	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		
8/26	FC	LC.
·		
	WS	
	Office Use Only	v



300040408683

08/26/04--01054--015 **130.00

HEM

O4 AUG 26 PM 4: 22

Transmittal Letter

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AN-EL INVESTMENTS, LLC
(Proposed limited liability company name - must include suffix)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy.

Filing fee for articles of organization of Florida Limited Liability Company:

\$100.00 Filing fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

A letter of acknowledgement will be issued free of charge upon filing. Please submit an additional \$5 if a certificate of status is needed. The fee for a certified copy is \$30. Please send one check for the total amount made payable to the Florida Department of State.

FROM: ANDREW BLAKE

Name (Printed or typed)

810 N. Nowell St

Address

Oplando, FL 32808

City, State & Zip

A07 125-5399

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

'ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: AN-EL INVESTMENTS, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

(STREET ADDRESS): 810 N. NOWELL St. ORLANDO, FL 32808

(MARI ADDRESS): PO BOX 916250, LONGWOOD, FL 32791-6250

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent

The name and street address of the initial registered agent are:

ANDREW BLAKE BIO N. NOWELL St. ORLANDO, FL 32808

ARTICLE IV - Management:

(Check the appropriate box)

☐ The Limited Liability Company is to be a manager-managed company.
☐ The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members.

04 AUG 26 PM 4: 22
SLUGG TARTES STATE
TALL WHASSEE FLERIDA

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

ANDREW BLAKE

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$100.00 for Articles